1794-IE12
Allen Bradley PLC – Flex I/O 1794
Technical Specifications:
Manufacturer
Brand
Part Number/Catalog No.
Product Type
Inputs
Resolution Voltage Current
Conversion Rate
Input Current Terminal
Input Voltage Terminal
FlexBus Current
External DC Power Supply
Isolation Voltage
Power Dissipation
Thermal Dissipation
Rockwell Automation
Allen-Bradley
1794-IE12
Flex I/O High-Density Analog Module
12 Single-ended
320 ?V/cnt
8.0 ms
4-20mA
 +/- 10V
80 mA
24V DC nom.
50V Continuous
 1.2W @ 31.2V DC max.
4.1 BTU/hr. @ 31.2V DC max.
DO Supply Inc. DOES NOT WARRANT THE COMPLETENESS, TIMELINESS OR ACCURACY OF ANY OF THE DATA CONTAINED on this PDF document.
ALL INFORMATION CONVEYED HEREBY IS PROVIDED TO USERS "AS IS." IN NO EVENT SHALL DO Supply Inc. BE LIABLE FOR ANY DAMAGES OF
ANY KIND INCLUDING DIRECT, INDIRECT, INCIDENTAL, CONSEQUENTIAL, LOSS PROFIT OR DAMAGE.